
YOUNG STARS 2019

30.MAR

A U18 z -60 kg 

ČUVIZOVS

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 9 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

ČUVIZOVS

ЛУКАШОВ

00s1 - 10 [2:35]

LIAndrejs

10 - 00 [2:37]

VOLOBUEV

KUZMINOVS
- [] 10s1 - 00s2 [4:36] 

ЛУКАШОВ 

10s1 - 00 [1:34]

7 Alim OSMANOV
RUS/Goncharov Team - SKIB Moscow 

1 Иван ЛУКАШОВ
BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

2 Andrejs LI
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

3 Semen VOLOBUEV
RUS/ДЮСШ Михайловск 

3 Aleksandrs ČUVIZOVS
LAT/Spars 

5 Edvards KINČS
LAT/Saldus 
Gleb ZENEVICH
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 
Antons KUZMINOVS
LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 

13

VOLOBUEV Semen

KULAKOVICH Daniil
RUS/ДЮСШ Михайловск 

BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

19

21

KINČS Edvards
LAT/Saldus 

ZENEVICH

OSMANOV
- [] 

ZENEVICH Gleb

00 - 10 [1:50] 

20

22

V17

VOLOBUEV Semen

1

VOLOBUEV Semen

ČUVIZOVS Aleksandrs
RUS/ДЮСШ Михайловск 

LAT/Spars 

2

KULAKOVICH Daniil
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

9

14
KUZMINOVS Antons
LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 

15
ZENEVICH Gleb
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

16
OSMANOV Alim
RUS/Goncharov Team - SKIB Moscow 

10 - 00 {1:47] 

01 - 00 [3:00] 

- [] 

10s1 - 00 [1:07] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

00 - 10 [0:23] 

KULAKOVICH 

KUZMINOVS

- [] 

3
KUZMINOVS Antons
LAT/Jelgavas BJSS 

4

ЛУКАШОВ Иван
BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

ЛУКАШОВ

17

LI

- [] 

LI

KINČS
00s2 - 01s2 [5:29]

5

LI Andrejs
LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

6
ZENEVICH Gleb
BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

ZENEVICH

OSMANOV

- [] 

7

OSMANOV Alim
RUS/Goncharov Team - SKIB Moscow 

8

KINČS Edvards
LAT/Saldus 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

KINČS

18

11 - 00 [0:32] 

23

ЛУКАШОВ Иван

00s3 - 10s1 [3:48]

10 - 00s1 [2:31] A 

Иван 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

VOLOBUEV 
Semen 

ČUVIZOVS 
Aleksandrs 

S.
Fu
ks
 

BLR/Могилев ДИНАМО дзюдо 

LAT/V.Zeļonija SS 

RUS/ДЮСШ Михайловск 

BLR/СДЮШОР Замосточье 

ČUVIZOVS Aleksandrs
LAT/Spars 


